
Sl.# Name of Company Email ID Cell No.

1 Hotel Thuenpa Phuenzhi, Baji Nil 77409550

2 Chheme Autoworks, Thimphu chhemeautoworks@gmail.com 17851313

3 Norbu Dhoedjung, Thimphu norbudhoedjung@gmail.com 77600165

4 Serkhill Tyre, Thimphu serkhilltyre@gmail.com 77727786

5 Ugyen Samphel Tyre ugyensampheltyre1001@gmail.com 17603930

6 Bhutan Alternative, Thimphu alternatives2015@gmail.com 17128455

7 CBD Enterprise, Thimphu cbrenterprise8807@gmail.com 17818807

8 Tharlam Info Tech, Thimphu tharlaminfotech@gmail.com 77205519

9 QREPROGRAPHIC, Thimphu qrepropress1992@gmail.com 77250605

10 TJ PRINTING PRESS, Thimphu tsheringjamphel4@gmail.com 17652419

11 Dejung Norbu Enterprise, Thimphu dejungnorbuenterprise@yahoo.com 17645052

12 Bhutan Furniture Manufacturing Unit bhutanfurniture2012@gmail.com 17376970

13 K R ENTERPRISE krenterprise50n@gmail.com 77263009

14 BD Commercial, Thimphu bdcommercialthimphu@gmail.com 17602220

15 Karma Office Supply, Thimphu karmaos.bt@gmail.com 17110228

16 Panglung Enterprise panglungenterprise@gmail.com 17112244

17 Tenzin Hiring Agency tenzin.che.co@gmail.com 17617077

18 Tenzin Hiring Machineries and Euipment tenzinhiring123@gmail.com 17118474

19 YANGKA HIRING AGENCY yangkahiring2017@gmail.com 17620304

20 B.M HIRING. lalhem35@gmail.com 17127710

21 Gaman Enterprise gamana2017ent@gmail.com 77454661

22 Newar Enterprise, Thimphu newarent16@gmail.com 17607515

23 Woezer Enterprise, Thimphu woezerenterprise@gmail.com 17646907

24 DD Shop, Thimphu wangdidd@gmail.com 17110328

25 Druk Wangmo Supplier, Thimphu khanduwangmo3@gmail.com 17332706

26 Jurmed Phenday Wire Netting, Paro urmedphendhey@gmail.com 17606420

27 SD Enterprise, Pling sde0031@gmail.com 17119390

28 Vivian Enterprise, Punakha krisuu74@gmail.com 17251247

29 Lhengay Trading, Mongar lhengyaytrading@gmail.com 17121100

30 Robin Enterprise, Pling qumar77@gmail.com 77262599

31 KG Trading, Thimphu kgtrading2012@gmail.com 17600556

32 Gautam Poultery, Samtse gautampoultry@gmail.com 17701822

33 Sun Rise Computer Technology, Thimphu birang.bros@gmail.com 17835694

34 NGN Technologies Pvt. Ltd, Thimphu sanjog.chhetri@ngn.bt 17256661

35 Namshing Trader, Thimphu namshingtrader@gmail.com 17480103

36 Sang Wangling Enterprise, Thimphu sangwangling@gmail.com 17654839
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